
TULSA
GOLDEN HURRICANE
2026 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT   

Sat, Sep 5	 vs Oklahoma State	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 12	 at Sam Houston	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 19	 vs East Texas A&M	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Sep 26	 at Arkansas	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Thu, Oct 1	 vs North Texas	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 10	 at Navy		 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Oct 17	 at Rice		  ________	 ________ 	 ________

Fri, Oct 23	 vs Army	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 7	 at Tulane	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 14	 vs Florida Atlantic	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 21	 vs Charlotte	 ________	 ________ 	 ________

Sat, Nov 28	 at UTSA		 ________	 ________ 	 ________


